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Start-
Nummer

192
161
183
157
162
190
160
195
163
188
199
185
184
164
196
175
177
166
165
159
181
169
187
194
186
198
167
197
189
151
173
154
153
182
193
168
152
156
180
158

Klasse

M20-29
M35
M30

M16-19
M30
M35

M16-19

M16-19
M40

M20-29
M30
M45

M20-29
M40
M50
M35

M16-19
M35
M45
W35
M35
W40
M40

M16-19

M16-19
M45

W20-29
w40

M20-29
M50
M35

M16-19

M16-19
W35
W40
W35
W35
M40
M60
W30

Kirchweihlauf 2003 - Streckenlange 5000 m - Gesamteinlauf
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Zeit

16,10
17,00
17,03
17,23
17,54
17,59
18,33
18,38
18,44
18,45
19,06
19,12
19,18
19,40
19,46
19,58
20,05
20,29
20,49
21,25
21,37
21,44
21,51
22,12
23,12
23,22
23,40
23,58
24,05
24,15
24,20
24,31
24,38
24,44
25,17
25,24
26,51
26,52
27,41
27,49

Name

Mittelstadt Marcus
Schmidt Helmut
Kienlein Jiirgen
Reinwand Sebastian
Wild Klaus
Heider Uwe

Vogt Stefan
Weber Manuel
Niebler Robert
Dengler Simon
Hillmert Steffen
Bauer Werner
Kerczynski Michael
Jonas Bernd
Schwertl Josef
Christ Manfred
Kolitsch Bastian
Distler Josef
Dietrich Bernhard
Baumgartl Regina
Bischoff Siegfried
Reiter Doris
Gippert Uwe

Ruhl Jochen
Lukas Matthias
Rink Rolf

Abt Maria

Brey Ute

Ciervo Massimo
Hanika Helmut
Mohrbach Dirk
Dietrich Benjamin
Fritz Bastian
Vieregge Marion
Scholz Stilla
Brickmann Imke
Palme Petra
Bader Hannes
Klingel Jorn
Sameth Tanja

Verein

Nagel Running Team SC Roth
Speed Ru. Run Team Neumarkt

DJK Leibstadt
TV 21 Biichenbach

Speed Ru. Run Team Neumarkt

Gym. 2000 Neumarkt
Sanitar Vogt Allersberg
R&R Team TSV Roth
TSV Allersberg

o.V.

o.V.

SV Rednitzhembach
Arriba Goppersdorf
TSV Allersberg

TSV Mainburg

DJK Leibstadt

SC Roth 1952

TSV Allersberg

TSV Allersberg

TSV Allersberg

SV Rednitzhembach
TSV Allersberg

TSV Hoéchst/Odenwald
Regelsbach rennt

DJK Allersberg

TSV Neustadt-Aisch
TSV Allersberg

TSV Neustadt-Aisch
o.V.

TSV Allersberg
Freizeitlaufer Griner Baum
Wohrl Jannick Team
Wohrl Jannick Team
TSV Allersberg

DJK Abg.-Rennschnecken
TSV Allersberg

TSV Allersberg

TSV Allersberg Running Kids

TV Hilpoltstein
TSV Allersberg



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

191
170
171
155
174
179
176

M20-29
M40
W35
M35
W30

W20-29
M70
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27,56
28,50
28,51
29,58
30,33
33,44
34,02

Rauschmeier Dieter
Proksch Elmar
Kremer Heidemarie
Madeja Stefan
Mohrbach Kristina
Mulack Katharina
Heider Alfred

o.V.

Eintracht Allersberg
Eintracht Allersberg

oV

Freizeitlaufer Griiner Baum
TV Hilpoltstein

MVN Nurnberg



